
 Cavo patch LWL multimodale, LC/LC

DK-HD2533-01-4
EAN 4016032435990

FO super slim patch cord, 1.2 mm, duplex LC to LC, MM OM4
50/125 æ, 1 m

The DIGITUS Slim Patchcable is used in Racks and Cabinets with high
density. The Patchcable has a diameter from only 1.2mm. From this
case there is more space in the cabinet and the cooling curcle is
better.

Le migliori prestazioni e qualità della connessione per la vostra
rete.

• Cavo Duplex
• Duplex

• LSOH
• OM4
• 1m
• Classe fibra: OM4
• Colore cavo: viola erica
• Connettore 1: LC
• Connettore 2: LC
• Diametro della fibra: 50/125µ
• Lucidato: UPC
• Modalità: Multimodale
• Lunghezza: 1 m
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